
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

KEY DATES and REMINDERS – Autumn Term 1 2024  
 
 

Graveley Primary School  

“With God, all things are possible.” 

Matthew 19:26  

 

 

 

Date Event 
Tuesday 24th September 2:45pm – Phonics Workshop for parents of pupils in R/Y1/Y2. Please 

email admin@graveley.herts.sch.uk if you would like to attend. 

Thursday 26th September Y5/Y6 (letters given out to selected pupils) Cross Country Event at 
Fairlands Valley. 

Thursday 3rd October Census Day. Pupils in Hedgehogs and Squirrels Class are encouraged 
to have a school lunch on this day.  
 
Special Lunch Menu 

- Chicken burger or Quorn pattie (v) with baked potato 
wedges, sweetcorn and coleslaw; 

- Cheese baguette; 
- Jacket potato; 
- Dessert – chocolate crispie squares. 

Thursday 3rd October KS1 Crystal Maze (letters sent out to selected pupils). 

Friday 4th October Y4/5 Tag Rugby (letters sent out to selected pupils). 

Friday 11th October  Harvest Festival (parents invited)*. 

Wednesday 16th October School photographer in to take individual photos. 

Tuesday 22nd October Parent consultations*. 

Thursday 24th October After school - FOG Disco*. 

Friday 25th October Open Afternoon (parents invited)*.  

Monday 28th October – 
Friday 1st November 

Half Term (school closed). 

Monday 4th November Children return to school. 

Monday 11th November AM - Badger Class Armistice Day Assembly (parents invited)*. 

*More details nearer the time. 
 
 
 
Some Reminders 
 
Photo consent forms – please complete and return to the school office at your earliest convenience. 
Thank you to those of you that have already given forms in. 
 
Class Dojo – (if you haven’t already done so), please download the free Class Dojo App. If you have any 
questions about this, please contact the school office (admin@graveley.herts.sch.uk) 
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